                                                                1SMC5352
Taiwan Semiconductor
                  1                                                                 Version: F1903
5W, 15V Surface Mount Zener Diode
FEATURES
● Ideal for automated placement
● Glass passivated junction
● Moisture sensitivity level: level 1, per J-STD-020

Nominal Zener voltage is measured with the device junction in thermal equilibrium with ambient temperature
25°C
ORDERING INFORMATION
ORDERING CODE
(Note 1, 2)
PACKAGE PACKING
1SMC5352HR7G SMC 850 / 7" Plastic reel
1SMC5352HR6G SMC 3,000 / 13" Paper reel
1SMC5352HM6G SMC 3,000 / 13" Plastic reel
1SMC5352 R7G SMC 850 / 7" Plastic reel
1SMC5352 R6G SMC 3,000 / 13" Paper reel
1SMC5352 M6G SMC 3,000 / 13" Plastic reel
1SMC5352HV7G Matrix SMC 850 / 7" Plastic reel
1SMC5352HV6G Matrix SMC 3,000 / 13" Plastic reel
1SMC5352 V7G Matrix SMC 850 / 7" Plastic reel
1SMC5352 V6G Matrix SMC 3,000 / 13" Plastic reel
1SMC5352HR7 SMC 850 / 7" Plastic reel
1SMC5352HR6 SMC 3,000 / 13" Paper reel
1SMC5352HM6 SMC 3,000 / 13" Plastic reel
1SMC5352 R7 SMC 850 / 7" Plastic reel
1SMC5352 R6 SMC 3,000 / 13" Paper reel
1SMC5352 M6 SMC 3,000 / 13" Plastic reel
  Note 1: